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Arkansas Combat Pistol League - Luther Owens Memorial Park

IDPA #

A0268655P

50493

AOOOOO1ESP

A39722

A520174

A643354

BLANK

57358

BLANK

A40124

A49927ESP

A00005SSP

A0062355P

A15751CO

A27145655P

AO1009ESP

A581683

A45496

A27859

A118342CDP

A220294

Final
Time

93.78

97.64

106.53

109.15

114.12

118.51

137.22

144.41

144.47

144.81

148.38

151.49

155.16

163.91

179.38

180.53

185.76

194.37

196.03

200.23

200.90

RANK

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

7 July 2018

Overall

Penalties

PD NT PE FP FTDR

16 0 0 O 0

30 0 O O 0
19 1 1 0 0
17 0 0 O 0

13 2 0 O 0

12 0 0 O 0

15 1 0O O 0

1M1 2 0 O 0
14 2 0 O 0
24 1 0 O 0
23 0 0 O 0

15 1 0O O 0

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1

18.54(1)

16.57(1)

16.11(3)

21.46(2)

27.89(0)

19.56(0)

27.45(0)

22.75(5)

31.39(9)

32.54(9)

30.00(8)

20.13(5)

33.94(1)

29.57(4)

36.34(4)

62.83(6)

48.07(8)

22.13(1)

29.89(9)

47.51(15)

34.64(7)

2

25.43(2)

26.98(0)

23.43(0)

25.79(7)

20.13(0)

30.96(4)

34.58(4)

52.27(1)

33.48(8)

36.01(8)

31.79(5)

39.11(3)

38.99(2)

42.97(3)

49.20(5)

32.94(0)

43.23(3)

60.04(6)

40.28(6)

40.46(3)

35.82(5)

3

13.71(1)

16.82(5)

14.72(1)

10.40(1)

10.87(0)

12.80(0)

19.46(2)

14.19(1)

22.54(6)

19.25(0)

18.93(4)

14.87(3)

18.63(1)

22.92(5)

21.66(4)

19.54(0)

18.27(0)

25.04(6)

25.25(8)

24.86(4)

14.73(1)

8.44(1)

10.44(2)

7.49(2)

10.89(6)

7.63(1)

8.01(0)

7.41(0)

7.11(0)

14.53(7)

10.34(2)

7.48(0)

8.60(2)

9.76(0)

15.67(0)

12.44(2)

10.93(3)

12.04(0)

12.25(1)

33.74(1)

17.71(1)

10.05(2)

27.66(0)

26.83(0)

44.78(0)

40.61(0)

47.60(0)

47.18(0)

48.32(0)

48.09(0)

42.53(0)

46.67(0)

60.18(0)

68.78(0)

53.84(0)

52.78(0)

59.74(0)

54.29(0)

64.15(0)

74.91(0)

66.87(0)

69.69(0)

105.66(0)



Oliver,

Jerry CDP MM  A22934 21511 22 9 0 0 O 0  3856(3) 50.56(2) 24.21(4) 20.18(0)  81.60(0)
Melton,

Malach, CDP UC  BLANK 21674 23 5% 1 0 0 0  45.05(24) 49.14(12) 25.69(9) 31.69(11) 65.17(0)
m?kr;‘"' ESP UC  BLANK 22279 24 40 1 0 O 0  48.83(15) 52.98(3) 23.25(6) 15.62(1) 82.11(15)
?;;g"a”r; SSP NV A579775S5SP  227.02 25 32 2 2 0 0  61.11(20) 35.88(5) 21.87(5) 12.56(2)  95.60(0)
?sﬁr‘: SSP MM A588164 239.74 26 22 0 0 0 0  22.22(3) 60.11(3) 27.24(6) 19.78(10) 110.39(0)
Malotte,

Duwane SSP UC  BLANK 289.05 27 45 0 0 0 0  76.2809) 50.36(5) 46.17(20) 21.58(11)  94.66(0)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Master
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Lawrence, Carroll  AOO00O1ESP 106.53 1 6 0 0 0 0  16.11(3) 23.43(0) 14.72(1) 7.49(2) 44.78(0)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) [IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
Coats, John 50493 97.64 1 8 0 0O O 0 16.57(1) 26.98(0) 16.82(5) 10.44(2) 26.83(0)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
Eslick, John A49927ESP  148.38 1 17 0 0 O 0 30.00(8) 31.79(5) 18.93(4) 7.48(0) 60.18(0)
Ferguson, Lee AO1009ESP  180.53 2 9 0 0O O 0 62.83(6) 32.94(0) 19.54(0) 10.93(3) 54.29(0)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Unclassified

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
Martin, Mike BLANK  222.79 1 40 1 0 O 0 48.83(15) 52.98(3) 23.25(6) 15.62(1) 82.11(15)
Stock Service Pistol - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Barksdale, Andrew A026865SP 93.78 1 5 0 0 0 0  18.54(1) 25.43(2) 13.71(1) 8.44(1) 27.66(0)

Macon, Shane A643354 11851 2 4 1 0 0 0  19.56(0) 30.96(4) 12.80(0) 8.01(0) 47.18(0)



Coats, Gina
Pischke, Douglas
Swallow, Ben

Souers, Phil

Name (Last, First)
Diaz, Erick
Daniels, Ron

Stuart, Wayne

Name (Last, First)

Beck, John

Name (Last, First)

Macon, Teagan

Name (Last, First)
Horton, Matt
Goforth, Jesse

Malotte, Dwane

Name (Last, First)

Proulx, Austin

Name (Last, First)

57358 144.41 3 7 0O 0 0O 0 22.75(5) 52.27(1) 14.19(1) 7.11(0) 48.09(0)
A40124 144.81 4 19 1 1 0 0 32.54(9) 36.01(8) 19.25(0) 10.34(2) 46.67(0)
AO0005SSP  151.49 5 13 2 0 O 0 20.13(5) 39.11(3) 14.87(3) 8.60(2) 68.78(0)
A00623SSP  155.16 6 4 1 0 O 0 33.94(1) 38.99(2) 18.63(1) 9.76(0) 53.84(0)
Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
A271456SSP  179.38 1 15 1 0 o0 0 36.34(4) 49.20(5) 21.66(4) 12.44(2) 59.74(0)
A581683 185.76 2 1 2 0 O 0 48.07(8) 43.23(3) 18.27(0) 12.04(0) 64.15(0)
A27859 196.03 3 24 1 0 0 0 29.89(9) 40.28(6) 25.25(8) 33.74(1) 66.87(0)
Stock Service Pistol - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
A588164 239.74 1 22 0 0 O 0 22.22(3) 60.11(3) 27.24(6) 19.78(10) 110.39(0)
Stock Service Pistol - Novice
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
A579775SSP  227.02 1 32z 2 2 O 0 61.11(20) 35.88(5) 21.87(5) 12.56(2) 95.60(0)
Stock Service Pistol - Unclassified
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
BLANK 137.22 1 6 0 1 0 0 27.45(0) 34.58(4) 19.46(2) 7.41(0) 48.32(0)
BLANK 144.47 2 30 0 0 O 0 31.39(9) 33.48(8) 22.54(6) 14.53(7) 42.53(0)
BLANK 289.05 3 45 0 0 O 0 76.28(9) 50.36(5) 46.17(20) 21.58(11) 94.66(0)
Custom Defensive Pistol - Master
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
A39722 109.15 1 16 0 0 O 0 21.46(2) 25.79(7) 10.40(1) 10.89(6) 40.61(0)
Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5



Rose, Matthew A45496 19437 1 14 2 0 0 0  22.13(1) 60.04(6) 25.04(6) 12.25(1) 74.91(0)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Marksman

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) [IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
Holden, James A118342CDP  200.23 1 23 0 0O O 0 47.51(15) 40.46(3) 24.86(4) 17.71(1) 69.69(0)

Oliver, Jerry A22934 215.11 2 9 0O 0 0 0 38.56(3) 50.56(2) 24.21(4) 20.18(0) 81.60(0)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Unclassified

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Melton, Malachi  BLANK 21674 1 5 1 0 0 0  45.05(24) 49.14(12) 25.69(9) 31.69(11) 65.17(0)

Compact Carry Pistol - Expert

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
Joubert, Guy A520174 114.12 1 1 0O 0 0 0 27.89(0) 20.13(0) 10.87(0) 7.63(1) 47.60(0)
Tucker, Kyle A220294 200.90 2 15 1 0 O 0 34.64(7) 35.82(5) 14.73(1) 10.05(2) 105.66(0)
Carry Optics - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
Webb, J.r. A15751CO  163.91 1 12 0 0 0 0 29.57(4) 42.97(3) 22.92(5) 15.67(0) 52.78(0)
Most Accurate
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
Joubert, Guy A520174 114.12 1 1 0O 0 0 0 27.89(0) 20.13(0) 10.87(0) 7.63(1) 47.60(0)

Barksdale, Andrew A02686SSP 9378 2 5 0 0 0 0  1854(1) 25.43(2) 13.71(1)  8.44(1)  27.66(0)

Lawrence, Carroll  AOOOOO1ESP  106.53 3 6 0 0O O 0 16.11(3) 23.43(0) 14.72(1) 7.49(2) 44.78(0)

Horton, Matt BLANK 13722 4 6 0 1 0 0  27.450) 34.58(4) 19.46(2) 7.41(0)  48.32(0)
Coats, Gina 57358 1444 5 7 0 0 0 0  22755) 52.27(1) 14.19(1) 7.11(0)  48.09(0)
Coats, John 50493 9764 6 8 0 0 0O 0  16.57(1) 26.98(0) 16.82(5) 10.44(2) 26.83(0)
Ferguson, Lee AO1009ESP  180.53 7 9 0 O O O  62.83(6) 32.94(00) 19.54(0) 10.93(3) 54.29(0)
Oliver, Jerry A22934 21511 8 9 0 0 O 0  3856(3) 50.56(2) 24.21(4) 20.18(0)  81.60(0)

Webb, J.r. A15751CO0  163.91 9 12 0 0 O 0  29.57(4) 42.97(3) 22.92(5) 15.67(0) 52.78(0)



Proulx, Austin A39722 109.15 10 16 0 0 O 0 21.46(2) 25.79(7) 10.40(1) 10.89(6)  40.61(0)
Eslick, John A49927ESP 148.38 11 17 0 0 O 0 30.00(8) 31.79(5) 18.93(4) 7.48(0) 60.18(0)
Beck, John A588164 239.74 12 22 0 o0 O 0 22.22(3) 60.11(3) 27.24(6) 19.78(10) 110.39(0)
Holden, James A118342CDP  200.23 13 23 0 o0 O 0 47.51(15) 40.46(3) 24.86(4) 17.71(1)  69.69(0)
Goforth, Jesse BLANK 144.47 14 30 0 0 O 0 31.39(9) 33.48(8) 22.54(6) 14.53(7)  42.53(0)
Malotte, Dwane BLANK 289.05 15 45 0 0 O 0 76.28(9) 50.36(5) 46.17(20) 21.58(11) 94.66(0)
Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.
Senior
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
Pischke, Douglas A40124 144.81 1 19 1 1 0 0 32.54(9) 36.01(8) 19.25(0) 10.34(2) 46.67(0)
Industry
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
Proulx, Austin A39722  109.15 1 16 0 0 O 0 21.46(2) 25.79(7) 10.40(1) 10.89(6) 40.61(0)
Joubert, Guy A520174 114.12 2 1 0O 0 O 0 27.89(0) 20.13(0) 10.87(0) 7.63(1) 47.60(0)
Military Veteran (DD-214)
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) [IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
Pischke, Douglas A40124 144.81 1 19 1 1 0 0 32.54(9) 36.01(8) 19.25(0) 10.34(2) 46.67(0)

Elapsed time: 0 seconds

Brought to you by UberScoreMaster.com



